Karntner Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2000

Herren 35+ Landesliga A Gruppe 2
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Punkte Matches Satze Spiele

Termin

Heimmannschaft

K(T)V

Gastmannschaft

KARNTNER

TENNISVERBAND
Erg.

0 GSC Liebenfels 1

0 TC Kihnsdorf 1

0 BSG LKH-Klagenfurt 1
0 TC Poggersdorf 1

2,0:1,0 12:6 27:14 196:142
1,0:2,0 9:9 20:20 173:178
3,0:0,0 14:4 30:11 232:137
0,0:3,0 1:17 3:35 78:222
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Fr. 05.05.2000

Fr. 12.05.2000

Fr. 19.05.2000

TC Kihnsdorf 1

TC Poggersdorf 1
BSG LKH-Klagenfurt 1
TC Poggersdorf 1

TC Kihnsdorf 1

GSC Liebenfels 1

GENERALI

GSC Liebenfels 1
BSG LKH-Klagenfurt 1
GSC Liebenfels 1

TC Kuhnsdorf 1

BSG LKH-Klagenfurt 1
TC Poggersdorf 1

2:4
0:6
4:2
1:5
2:4
6:0




